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電子体温計 
正 誤 票 

区分 位 置 誤 正 
本体 附属書 1 

5.4.3 
 
5.4.5 
 
5.4.6 
 
5.4.7 
 
5.4.8 
 
5.4.9 
 
5.4.10 
 
5.4.11 
 
5.4.12 

 
…“8.5.1 a)～d)”… 
 
…“8.5.1 a)～d)”… 
 
…“8.5.1 a)～d)”… 
 
…“8.5.1 a)～d)”… 
 
…“8.5.1 a)～d)”… 
 
…“8.5.1 a)～d)”… 
 
…“8.5.1 a)～d)”… 
 
…“8.5.1 a)～d)”… 
 
…“8.5.1 a)～d)”… 
 

 
…“8.5.1 a)，b)及び d)”… 
 
…“8.5.1 a)，b)及び d)”… 
 
…“8.5.1 a)，b)及び d)”… 
 
…“8.5.1 a)，b)及び d)”… 
 
…“8.5.1 a)，b)及び d)”… 
 
…“8.5.1 a)，b)及び d)”… 
 
…“8.5.1 a)，b)及び d)”… 
 
…“8.5.1 a)，b)及び d)”… 
 
…“8.5.1 a)，b)及び d)”… 
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